Dominican School
School Lunch Order Service

Our School Lunch Order Service is provided by Ruga’s Café, Victoria Road, Taperoo.
The service is available Monday to Friday on school days.
Orders are placed using the Qkr! App and must be completed by 9am each morning.

Green Foods

(Please indicate if you would like margarine or (GF)

mayonnaise) ((GF) Cranberry)

SANDWICHES (white or wholemeal)
(GF/V) Cheese base

Vegemite base

(GF) Ham base

(GF) Chicken base

Turkey base

Salad base

$4.00
$3.70
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

Extras (tomato/cucumber/lettuce/cheese) $0.50ea

Gluten free/vegan cheese
Gluten Free Bread/Rolls

WRAPS (VG) OR ROLLS

TOASTIES (white or wholemeal)
(GF) Ham & Cheese filling
Vegemite & Cheese filling
(GF/V) Cheese filling

Gluten free/vegan cheese
Gluten Free Bread/Rolls

SALADS

(GF) Tossed Garden Salad

Add chicken (GF), turkey or ham (GF)
(GF) Fruit Salad (seasonal fruits)

HOT BAKE
(GF) Beef Lasagne

Amber Foods

Noodles (Chicken or Beef)
Better Bite Pie or Sausage Roll
Add sauce

Garlic Bread

Red Foods

Hotdog

Hotdog with Cheese

Hotdog with Cheese and sauce

Chicken Nuggets (5) + Potato Gems (10)
Croissant (Ham & Cheese)

Mini Pizza - Hawaiian

(V) Mini Pizza - Margherita

Dominican School Lunch Order Menu

+$1.00
+$2.00

extra $1.00

$5.50
$4.70
$4.50
+$1.00
+$2.00

$5.00
extra $2.50
$5.00

$8.00

$4.50
$5.00
+0.30c¢
$2.50

$5.00
$5.50
$5.80
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Drinks

Water $2.50
Juice Box (Apple / Orange / Tropical) $3.00
Up & Go (Chocolate / Strawberry) $3.50
Extras

Fresh Fruit $2.00
Small Chips $2.00
Popcorn $2.00
Assorted Muffins $2.50
Bellis Bars $1.50
LCM Bars $1.50
(GF) BBQ Corntos $1.50
Meal Deals

Deal 1

5 Nuggets, 3 Potato Gems + Juice Box $8.50
Add sauce + 30c
Deal 2

Hot dog w/sauce + Drink + Muffin $8.00
Add cheese + 50c¢
Add sauce + 80c
Deal 3

Ham & Cheese Toastie + Drink + Muffin $8.50
(GF + $2.00 GF Bread/ +$1.00 DF/VG Cheese)

Deal 4

Pizza + Garlic Bread + Drink $9.00
Deal 5

Beef Lasagna (GF) + Garlic Bread (or an apple/

Banana or Corntos (GF options) )+ Drink $11.00

Drinks available:

o Water
e  Juice box
e Up&Go

*PLEASE NOTE: Gluten Free (GF), Dairy Free (DF),
Vegetarian (V) & Vegan (VG) options available. Please be
aware that our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients.
Cross-contamination may occur, and these allergens could
be present in any of our dishes.
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