

Dominican School School Lunch Order Service

Our School Lunch Order Service is provided by Ruga's Café, Victoria Road, Taperoo. The service is available Monday to Friday on school days.

extra \$1.00

Orders are placed using the Qkr! App and must be completed by 9am each morning.

(- 1	$r \triangle \triangle r$	า ⊢	\sim	าปร
\sim	וככו		\mathbf{c}	JUS

WRAPS (VG) OR ROLLS

(Please indicate if you would like margarine or (GF) mayonnaise) ((**GF)** Cranberry)

SANDWICHES (white or wholemeal) (GF/V) Cheese base Vegemite base	\$4.00 \$3.70
(GF) Ham base	\$4.50
(GF) Chicken base	\$5.00
Turkey base	\$5.00
Salad base	\$4.00
Extras (tomato/cucumber/lettuce/cheese)	\$0.50ea
Gluten free/vegan cheese	+ \$1.00
Gluten Free Bread/Rolls	+ \$2.00

IOASTIES (white or wholemeal)	
(GF) Ham & Cheese filling	\$5.50
Vegemite & Cheese filling	\$4.70
(GF/V) Cheese filling	\$4.50
Gluten free/vegan cheese	+ \$1.00
Gluten Free Bread/Rolls	+ \$2.00

SALADS	
(GF) Tossed Garden Salad	\$5.00
Add chicken (GF), turkey or ham (GF)	extra \$2.50
(GF) Fruit Salad (seasonal fruits)	\$5.00

HOT BAKE	
(GF) Beef Lasagne	\$8.00
Amber Foods	

7 (111601 1 0003	
Noodles (Chicken or Beef)	\$4.50
Better Bite Pie or Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Add sauce	+0.30c
Garlic Bread	\$2.50

Red Foods

Hotdog	\$5.00
Hotdog with Cheese	\$5.50
Hotdog with Cheese and sauce	\$5.80
Chicken Nuggets (5) + Potato Gems (10)	\$6.50
Croissant (Ham & Cheese)	\$6.00
Mini Pizza - Hawaiian	\$6.00
(V) Mini Pizza - Margherita	\$6.00

Drinks

Water	\$2.50
Juice Box (Apple / Orange / Tropical)	\$3.00
Up & Go (Chocolate / Strawberry)	\$3.50
•	
Extras	
Fresh Fruit	\$2.00
Small Chips	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$2.00
Assorted Muffins	\$2.50
Bellis Bars	\$1.50
LCM Bars	\$1.50
(GF) BBQ Corntos	\$1.50

N/	leal	60	اد
IV			

Meal Deals	
Deal 1 5 Nuggets, 3 Potato Gems + Juice Box Add sauce	\$8.50 + 30c
Deal 2 Hot dog w/sauce + Drink + Muffin Add cheese Add sauce	\$8.00 + 50c + 80c
Deal 3 Ham & Cheese Toastie + Drink + Muffin (GF + \$2.00 GF Bread/ +\$1.00 DF/VG Cheese)	\$8.50
Deal 4 Pizza + Garlic Bread + Drink	\$9.00
Deal 5 Beef Lasagna (GF) + Garlic Bread (or an apple/Banana or Corntos (GF options))+ Drink	\$11.00

Drinks available:

- Water
- Juice box
- Up & Go

*PLEASE NOTE: Gluten Free (GF), Dairy Free (DF), Vegetarian (V) & Vegan (VG) options available. Please be aware that our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients. Cross-contamination may occur, and these allergens could be present in any of our dishes.